morketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: A - bathun Bee Mobile No.: 7904173524	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Is Location: Chennai	Tour collaboration of the state	
	The second secon	(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name T-Suscela
House Address
Mb, Hanuman Mgan
Thalambur.
chennai

Job No: 20240870

Job Title: Raypton - W18

Fieldwork Location:

chennai

Freelancer Code: mxcf2023-170

Reference No:

10/08/24

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Pharma F2F	Chennai	16	200
COLUMN AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY		I stillen open him at the	

The above stated assignment will start from and end on the delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	16	logi	124

Name of signee: T. Suseela

Signature:

Thoul

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: A leather Boo Contact number: 19041-18524

Signature: A. Katt

2) Witness Name: Mayalauthus

Contact number: 8045640643
Signature: wy

1

e of the	Freelance	or:- Tr-	Sure	ela.	av. Th	alan	abur,	chennai		
ddress:- 1	7611	tanu	man	Many.		_				
Jobile No	900	H 78 E	4 10		BIL	L				
-			-	-		For Co	mmercial Us	e;		
ustomer's No.: MARKE to: 15. 1st Floor. erambur, Chenn	AA Road, Ka ai-600011	asturi Bai Ge				Freela	326	Maria	023-	1-14
AN No.: AAEGME	50600	Torre	arde my	Charges	s/Feesagair	ist Ass	ignment/sst	tated below.	TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	- usu And
Towards my Charges/Fee						ninal As	signment and Date	Revised Ass Number a	nd Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
ob No:	2020	- Lincolnia	10 30 618	5 1988 (O	eri parade	AND DESCRIPTION	For Seal Lot	ard purpolities	1 E 1 S 1 S 1 S 1	10000
ob Title:	har	retor	n W18	STATE OF THE PARTY	VIII OF VIII	The state	in) sinula i	NAME OF TAXABLE		
ieldwork Loca	ations:	J'ch	enno		aslaval ruli	or home b	serny tab viti	neuo amaio.	and the lat	A DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
for Assignment				Ou	antity	Rate		Amount		
ata Collecti	on Type	& Segme	ent		Qu					
1- Briefin	Briefing charges									
2- Recruit	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -						16	200		3200	
4- Main interview-						10	1			
(Spec	ify)		ranscriptio	on/Others						
Other Fees		es ·		-					-	
Supervision		-	Kath		Bee		/ A \	1	0/11/24	
Executive	Name:	A	ignature	: 4/	X179	5	1 01.10	ous (9 11	3200
EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date: 5	gnacar							7700
Totals			10	b No.	Task Co	de Ai	mount:-			
A) Fees for A	Assignemi									
							mount:-			
B) Supervisi	on Charge	S			Gran	d Total	(A+B) For	Net Paymer	nt	
								hundn	edo	ny
Rupees in W	/ords:	Thre	e t	hou	sand		WO	TO THE STATE OF TH		
					S	umm	ary			his Quantity Payable
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncho Submitted	ed/ Quar	ntity Rejectedby nd Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidint Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
Number	2024	pharm	chemia	Fleld	16		0	16	16	0
	0810	1 4		(hoth older	of the name) is to	e and corr	ect to the best of m	ny beliefs and I agree	with all terms a	nd conditions.
	clare the info	mber is:	ne T	Suse	98L 10000		Bener	iciary IFSC Code	in the	+ 000 2701
I solemnly de My PAN A Beneficiar Beneficiar	y Bank Ac y Bank Ac	count Nu						Bill	GCGIACO C	
My PAN A	y Bank Ac y Bank Ac	count Nui								
My PAN A Beneficiar Beneficiar	y Bank Ac y Bank Ac	count Nui			A.	(cat)	इपिश्य	Bill	Checked & C	leared On:



17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020

Executive Name: A. Kathun Bec

Mobile No.: 7904173524

This is to certify that R. Vigneshual Megistered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: Valid From: 20124to 25 2 24Job Fieldwork
Location: Cormbot Mobile No: 9080690165 Address: This Authority Card is issued on

the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

(Card Holder's Signature)

PIC of the freelancer

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name R. Vignes humas House Address

Job No: 20240870 Job Title: Kaypton - w 18.
Fieldwork Location:

Coimbatore

Freelancer Code: MXCF 2024 Reference No: -230

Date: 16/08/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in Dear Sir/Madam, detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Phaima FOF	Coimbatore	10	200
	The state of the barrier of the state of the	to it sufficient upon the late and the	The state of the s

The above stated assignment will start from 2 1 24 and end on 25.9.24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 16/108/24

Name of signee: R. Vigneshwaran

Signature: Armay -

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: A. Cathus Bee

Contact number: 7904173524

Contact number: 8015

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Vijayalarehi

di	100.3	da i			100	v -					0.3469	F-5-510
diffest												
of the	Freelan	cer:-	R- N	edr 1	hw	ara	n					
ass:-	3010	Am b	coll	edr r	Vong	An	7	Mich	4			
ile No:-	908	0880	2165		0				J	_		
#						BIL						
	Name 0	A d d u				Uph	For (Commerc	cial Use:			
customer's				X PVT. LT	D.	STATE OF		A babb	makes	to day	dnoo nado es	MALES CONT.
lo. 15. 1st Floo	r. AA Road,	Kasturi Bai				the int	Bill	No: 35	662	01	11/24	
erambur, Cher AN No.: AAEGN		SIDE.				BARRING A	Free	:: lancer C	ode: 🔪	10	£2024	-230
AN NO. AALON	100000	T-	wanda	my Charge	os/Foos	enienes	THE STATE		-	100	-	0.000
- toti tuni	reems If	10	warus	my Charge	es/i ees	ayams	3t /\3	signine	lussian	eu be	and formands	at swords and
ob No:	2021	+08-	10.					ssignme and Date			d Assignment ber and Date	Amount
ob Title:	lana	eto m	- n	118	aymunt	g pro te	ansfe	Xceitot	Market	93710	dissosis (Fo	Payble
ieldwork Loc	ations	LOIM	bat	Die	a ym w	neculy a	0) (0	G11, 9016	This or	AND THE	talenda maint	THE RESIDENCE
ees for As	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	team	interestar	ls no be	auceble	bne	delivered	uantity	the O	and final for	of other sections
ata Collect			ent			Quan	ntity	Rate			Amou	nt
1- Briefin												
2- Recru			ting	7 1 7 1								
	interview											
4- Main	interview-		1111		-11	10	2.	200		2000		
	eration/Tra		Transcri	ption/Others	5							
Other Fee	s/Charg	es .										
Supervision												
Executive		A. K	athu	in Bee			,	- 1 1-		1		
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date: S	Signatu	ire: MX	179	5	<u> </u>	8 11 2	4/0	XI LC	all.	
Totals												2000/-
A) Fees for	Assignem	t -		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-				
			77.79									
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es					Amo	ount:-				
					Gr	and To	tal (A+B) Fo	r Net Pa	ayme	nt	
Rupees in \	Nords:	<11	000	H	now	bno	(Pupe	00	C	nly	
						Sum						
				Date (Quantity Syr			Rejectedby	Invoice Qu	antity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type	Submitt	ted IQ		greed by me	Accept	0.000	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
	0870	Phorno	chem	in field	10		¢		lo		10	0
I solemnly d	eclare the info	rmation men	itioned here	ein (both sides of t	the page) is	true and co	orrect to	the best of m	y beliefs and	l agree	with all terms and con	ditions.
My PAN A	Account Nu	mber is:	F 69	VPR 02	-19B						981	7
Beneficia	ry Bank Ac	count Nan	ne: Vi	ignesh	wa	ran						-n2n@
Beneficia	ry Bank Ac	count Nun		10275			8	beneno	ciary ir 50	coue:	SBINOL	10 3001
E&OE										Bill Po	ceived On:	
	10	, ext.			٨	· Na	I	May		Dill Ke	cived oiii	
	2.~	ng			Syl	, 10	8	Introd		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: A. Lathun Bee Mobile No.: 7704173524	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by N Date of I	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market farket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: Valid From: 2010 to 25 9 2 1 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 72998 5555 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	dina suplain and did
	the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section is a second section of the second section	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Gnega. R. House Address Apaina Nagar, Godhanin Street, This next bodu, fyapakkam	Job No: 2024 0870 Job Title: Laypton W18 Fieldwork Location: Chennai	Freelancer Code: MXCf2023-173 Reference No: Date: 16/08/21
---	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Pharma + 2 F	chennai	14		
the second proof of the party of	Stranger of Payaren and the street and	of selection and first of her		

The above stated assignment will start from and end on a signment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 16/08/24	Signed in the presence of:
THE RESERVE THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	1) Witness Name: A. Kathus Bee
Name of signee: R. Snega	Contact number: 7704173524
Spring and the first time of the state of the party of the control	Signature: A. Catt.
Signature: Porego	2) Witness Name: Wingalaushus
Signature.	2) Witness Name: Wjayalaushus Contact number: 10 17 by 10 by 2
	Cionature:

stood				3.4	2010	L y		
the Freelancer:- R. Sn s:- Apanna Nag No:- 7904170	ega Ay	apakk	am,	che	mai'			
10. 7904170	22 14	BIL						
		moitsu	The same of the sa	ommercia	Use:			
ner's Name & Address ARKET XCEL DATA MATR st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi ir, Chennai-600011 AAECM5086D	Nagar,		Bill No Date: Freela	o: 32	663 1162 de: mx	\$ 2023 -	113	
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagaii	nst Ass	ignment	/sstated be	low:	9/10/0 7/0	
: 202408 TO	title detred a	Ori	ginal As	signmen ind Date	t Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
tie: brypton - W	8. mights\in	the Layme	ansler Stydin	102 SCX 3	DX RESULTED TO	Complete application to	of f pletate	
for Assignment	N EUCO					Amount		
Collection Type & Segment	llection Type & Segment							
Briefing charges								
Recruitment/Contact/Listing		4	200					
Main interview -								
Main interview- Moderation/Translation/Transc	cription/Others						THE .	
(Specify)								
er Fees/Charges								
ervision Charges	un Be	e	-+	01.	0.1	A. host		
cutive Name: A - B ATI Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: M	X1795		8/11	201 =	Nilos	2800	
als		1	Tamo	unt:-	-		1	
ees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ourie.				
			Amo	ount:-		2		
upervision Charges			100		r Net Paym	ent		
	1111111				ndre	I only.		
ees in Words: Two &	Tousand		gnt		nack	1		
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		Su	mmai	ГУ		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in	
signment Job No. Segment Cer		antity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices	
lumber Control Control	a Fred	14	C		14	1 4	ditions.	
olemnly declare the information mentioned by PAN Account Number is: A keneficiary Bank Account Name: Seneficiary Bank Account Number:	nerein (both sides of the 1935 18 3 nega R		nd correct to	Benefic Benefic	ciary IFSC Cod	e: ktbkoo	00469	
Suga		A. 100				Received On: Checked & Cleared	i On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved b	y with da	ate				

<u>marketx</u> cel	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by M Date of I	and collecting larket Xcel as ssue: Mobile No: 9	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 e: Kathun Bee 17041 13504 registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Lette Valid From: 56 k 5 10 25 9 2 17011444 Address: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	o collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	Many or a metro of the particular of the particu
Harry Halle I to	Note Send of the	and the transfer of the transfer to the transf	The state of the state of	(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	Transfer of the later of the la	more and the state
Freelancer Name As	Freedancer Code	*		

Freelancer Name Ashwini
House Address
195, Sni Sai Wagar,
othiyan bakkan,
chennai

Job No: 2024 087 0

Job Title: Kerypton - W18

Fieldwork Location:

Chennai

Freelancer Code: MX CF2023 -154

Reference No:

Date: 16/10/24

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
chennai	20	200
	a material and a factorial section between the	(Nos)

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 16 |08/24

Name of signee: T. Ashwini

Signature: T. While

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number: _

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Poltbuoby3

ess:- 395, Sai Sai solle No:- 9790174494	hwini Nagar	, o.t.	tiya	mb	akka	m, c	che	nnai	
			BIL	L					
		noi	3575	For C	ommercia	I Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI No. 15. 1st Floor, AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi N Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	lagar,	rD. and of the country of the countr	the in	Bill N Date Freel	o: 326 : 16/16 ancer Coo	661	-	£ 2023	154
Towards	my Charg	ges/Fees	again	st Ass	signment	sstated	d belo	ow:	Evolution
Job No: 20240870	Original Assignment Number and Date				vised	Quantity And Amount Payble			
Job Title: brupton WI	8. Hupme	syment/	r the p	ansfe	707123XJ	DA DATE	STORE.	Hade by house	Entoubelo
Fieldwork Locations Chena	ai	SG VIEL OF	Tours	ID THE	myon to t	qiasarn	0.1.6	Les Bearingto	A.C. allered
Fees for Assignment	npiaza str	ed on all	scent	s bns t	delivere	Quantity) edi	Amount	Introduce
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quai	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -			25	2	200	_	4000		
4- Main interview-				-			-		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Othe	rs							
Other Fees/Charges			1			-			
Supervision Charges			_				_		
Executive Name: A- Kath		x1-19	E	-	0 10.10	410	1 /	alt -	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signate	ure: M	X 1-1-1	9		0 11/1-	1	Mil		4000/
Totals	Job No.	Task	Code	Ame	ount:-				7000
A) Fees for Assignemt	300 140	100.							
D) Commission Charges			-	Am	ount:-				
B) Supervision Charges		G.	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
						Net Pa	ayme	int	
Rupees in Words:	tous	and	2	up	ees t	only			
			Sun	nma	ry				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syl Submitt			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 Phan Chenn	ai Fredd visit	20			0	10		20	0
My PAN Account Number is: CPP Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	PA38 Ashw	61M sini			Benefic	y beliefs and ciary Bank ciary IFSC	k Nam Gode	e: SB)	013393
(Signature & Date)		Appro	oved by	with d	ate		Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:

marke	xcel
-------	------

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020
Executive Name: A. Kalkun Bee

Mobile No .: 79041 73524

This is to certify that F. Januarasu registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:

Date of Issue: Valid From: 20 8 24 to 25 3 24 Job Fieldwork
Location: Coumbon Mobile No: 99524 04 90 Address: This Authority Card is issued on

the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

PIC of the freelancer

(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Tamularasu House Address

39/1, Anna Nagar, South gandhigeaman

Job No: 2024 0870

coimbatore

Freelancer Code: MX Cf2024-22

Reference No:

16/10/24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Coimbatore	20		
	won the district and reserve the second of the second	(Nos)	

The above stated assignment will start from 2018 24 and end on 25. A.M. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

16/00/24

Name of signee:

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: () Cathu

Contact number: 79041

Signature:

Contact number:

Signature:

m of the Freelancer:- E Tannila dress:- 5 m/1, Anna Wago bile No:- 995404904	arasy,	ain	20				
	BIL	L					
mbur, Chennai-600011	traction of the traction of th	DIII No	mmercial (65	f2023 -	-229	
Towards my Charg	ges/Feesagai	nst Ass	gnment/s	stated belov	N:	rhe Abov	
No: 20240870	Ori	THE RESERVE	signment	Revised	Assignment rand Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Title: Kaypton W18	VIDE AND SKI	abster	et Xeel to	A CIMPING	10 ONLY (3101)		
Idwork Locations: Coimbat	pie	Danie Serve	West 30 20	A STATE OF THE PARTY.	persistent in the	i del-	
es for Assignment	ods no bedom	osbnsb	videlivere	ar the Odanti	Amount	I LDG TV	
ita Collection Type & Segment	Qu	antity	Rate		Aillouite		
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -			0		1,000		
4- Main interview-		20	200		4000		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Other	ers			1			
Other Fees/Charges							
Executive Name: A. Cathun EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	Bee	25	ब्रि	11/24	V. leat		
Totals	Task Cod	de Am	ount:-				
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	lask Co.	de 7		111			
i Characa		Am	ount:-				
B) Supervision Charges	Grane	d Total	A+B) For	Net Payme	ent		
Rupees in Words: Four thou		on	*				
	S	umma	ry				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	Quantity Synche Submitted		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
2024 phono chiennai Fred	20		0 20		20	0	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both side My PAN Account Number is: A = Z - PT Beneficiary Bank Account Name: E - Tam Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 134 L E&OE	es of the page) is true 1279 F Lanas I	u	Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank Nan	ne: India	000 k02)	
(Signature & Date)	Approve	ed by with	date				

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 market xcel Mobile No.: 7904173524 registered with us as a freelance supplier for This is to certify that Disukarya conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Valid From: 20 8 240 95 92 40b Fieldwork Date of Issue: Location: Chara Mobile No: 9710408097 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment, (Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name D. Sucarya House Address 18/25, Newstreet karramapet, T. Nagan Cherrai-17

Job No: 20240870 Job Title: KRYPTON W18

Fieldwork Location: Chennal

Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-00

Reference No:

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
quart	crynic chennai	10	200	
the second second the second	and plants or outside some makes, do L. all hear	ser elabore care him to the	THE PERSON NAMED IN	

The above stated assignment will start from 20 8 24 and end on 25.92. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10/18-24

Name of signee: D. Sukarya

Signature: Desulus

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: A. lattrus Beo

Contact number: 304173524
Signature: 4. least.

Contact number: _

2) Witness Name: Wayalala

From Name of Address: Mobile No	the Freela -18/25 o:- 971	ncer:-(9 / SW	conju	inns	amape	to	TN	ogan	che	nnos	-17			
						The same of the sa	IL								
Customer	's Name	& Addre	ss			nobe			Commerc	ial Us	e:		· ·		
To: MAR No. 15. 1st F Perambur, Cl PAN No.: AAE	loor. AA Road hennai-6000	d, Kasturi B 11	Bai Gandhi	Nagar,			1198	Date	No: 3 F	1111	er. 700 (1)	CF2-023	-00	7	
211 3000	NEED EVE	T	owards	my Cha	rges/	Feesaga	in	st As	signmer	ıt/ssta	ated be	low:	5/00	10/10	
Job No: 20240870						DESCRIPTION OF	Original Assignment Number and Date			nt	Revised Assignment Number and Date		A	antity Ar Amount Payble	
Job Title:	KRYPT	ONWI	8	ngunt du					Keel to b		OFICE M	ntun cele en ex	11 193	3,5.0	
Fieldwork L	ocations:	chern	iai _	TUDOUS N	DEC Y	or to m	150 T	113 3 CC	ON BUILD	10 20	euno de	di cirilloro and		in table	
Fees for A	Assignme	ent	Second	innisse s	voids.	no betos	306	bns	delivered		ing onl	and bnatfort	der bis	086	
Data Colle	ction Type	e & Segi	ment			Qı	uar	ntity	Rate			Amoun	2	4 11	
1- Brief	fing charge	es			" =		- 0								
2- Recr	uitment/C	ontact/Li	isting	Taxable Ships		7 14 14					2000				
	interview		1000				10 20				2000				
4- Mair	interview	-	765				1	(3)							
	leration/Tracecify)		/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers						1		eler l		
	es/Char						*	-		_					
	on Charges		211.00	000			-								
	ve Name:					havid	91	-1	2/11/1	2.1	٨	· Itall.			
Totals	ployee ID	, Date.	Signat	ure.	1.	ACVI	-	-	6/11/	4	€A	9	000	1-	
	r Assignem	nt		Job No.	1	Task Code	e	Amo	unt:-			<u> </u>	300	1	
7,7,000 10	, , , o o i gi i ci i		-	202408	_										
B) Supervi	sion Charn	ies	-	20-1			Amount:-								
b) supervi	Dioir Citary	,,,,				Grand	To		A+B) Fo	r Not	Dayme	nt		-	
Rupees in	Words:	DILPOI	2 S TU	00 160	usa.	nd onl			110)10	- NCC	rayme				
		Rule	00 1	0 100	-30-						-				
				D-t-		Sui	m	mar	У						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	The second second	ity Synched/ ubmitted	100000		Rejectedby preed by me	The second second second	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Subsequ	y Payable in ent Invoices	
	2024087	chauf	channa	Dark	H	10			0	10		10	0	0	
	clare the information of the count Num y Bank According to the count of the count	mation ment ober is: Count Nam	ioned herein JSPI e: D ,S	D779	41°		d cor	rrect to			ank Nam SC Code:	e: State Ba	ak ax	India	
LUCE	D. Sulve	6/10/21	+			A. 14	がる	Tilo	4			ecked & Cleared (On:		
(Signature & Date) Approx							ved by with date								